
 

 
 

Minors 
 

 

Date                                      Time           Home Team               Away Team        Field Name 
 

Saturday, September 9         9:00am             Derby                          Ansonia                   Uluski 

 

Sunday, September 10         12:30pm        PJF Royal                        Derby                      Foley 

 

Saturday, September 16       11:30am      Seymour Blue                    Derby          Casa Grande 

 

Sunday, September 17         12:30pm           Derby                       Beacon Falls              Uluski 

 

Saturday, September 23        9:00am            Derby                  Union City Garnet          Uluski 

 

Sunday, September 24         12:30pm       Shelton A 2                      Derby                     Nike 1 

 

Saturday, September 30        9:00am           Derby                        Shelton A 3                Uluski 

 

Sunday, October 1               12:30pm         Prospect                          Derby               Prospect 2 

 

Sunday, October 8               3:00pm            Derby                    Shelton N Orange          Uluski    

 

Saturday, October 14           9:00am      Seymour Gold                     Derby           Casa Grande 

 

Sunday, October 15             12:30pm          Derby                         Shelton A 1               Uluski 

 

Saturday, October 21            9:00am         Ansonia                           Derby                      Nolan 

 

Sunday, October 22             12:30pm          Derby                      Shelton N Black           Uluski 


